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Results as of 15:01 on July 29, 2023, 21 - 29.07.2023 Gdynia, Poland

About Notice Board Documents
Klasa: Flying Dutchman
Rank Nat Sail # Name YOB Crew
1 E=DEN 21 Jorgen 1954  Jacob
Bojsen- Bojsen-
Moller Moller
2 = HUN 70 Szabolcs 1972 Andras
Majthényi Domokos
3 GER 88 Kay-Uwe 1968 Kai
Ludtke Schafers
4 GER 202 Borowski 1959 Berlin
Jorn Andreas
5 == NED 26 Enno Kramer 1962 Ard
Geelkerken
6 GER 199 Dirk Bogumil 1964 Lisken
Michael
7 FRITA 4 Nicola 1988 Francesco
Vespasiani Vespasiani
8 GER 113 Koenig Kilian 1981 Brack
Johannes
9 GER 87 Hans-Peter 1967 Jonas Kirst
Schwarz
10 GER 222 Albert Felix 1989 Merz Lukas
1" GER 213 Rolf Albert 1962  Axel
Priegann
12 GER 210 Loewe Dirk 1964 Sven
Hermenau
13 IHITA 94 Eustachi 1953 Paolo Rossi
Pierfrancesco
14 GER 98 Markhoff 1963 Stockmann
Shmuel Lars
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CrewYOB

1956

1972

1978

1966

1977

1964

1977

1983

2003

1989

1968

1967

1988

1965

Gender R1
M 1.0
M 3.0
M 9.0
M 2.0
M (13.0)
M 5.0
M 6.0
M 22.0
M 17.0
M 15.0
M 7.0
M 18.0
M 11.0
M 4.0

R2

4.0

1.0

9.0

3.0

6.0

13.0

2.0

5.0

(19.0)

10.0

(20.0)

14.0

21.0

16.0

R3

1.0

5.0

2.0

(14.0)

8.0

(22.0)

4.0

3.0

(36.0)

26.0

12.0

7.0

(30.0)

6.0

R4

4.0

1.0

3.0

13.0

2.0

6.0

(60.0

DNF)

10.0

12.0

9.0

17.0

5.0

7.0

(60.0
UFD)

R5

5.0

(6.0)

4.0

7.0

8.0

(14.0)

(60.0

DNF)

13.0

3.0

12.0

2.0

(21.0)

9.0

1.0

R6

1.0

(10.0)

6.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

(60.0

UFD)

15.0

2.0

(23.0)

(60.0

UFD)

19.0

(60.0
UFD)

R7

(11.0)

6.0

4.0

7.0

3.0

2.0

8.0

1.0

12.0

(60.0

BFD)

14.0

18.0

(22.0)

5.0

R8

2.0

3.0

(14.0)

8.0

6.0

10.0

(28.0)

15.0

7.0

12.0

5.0

21.0

4.0

R9

4.0

6.0

(29.0)

3.0

(12.0)

1.0

7.0

2.0

10.0

5.0

15.0

8.0

9.0

14.0

R10

(7.0)

6.0

(15.0;

4.0

12.0

13.0

19.0

17.0

2.0

(29.0;

20.0

3.0

60.0
BFD
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Rank Nat Sail # Name YOB Crew CrewYOB Gender R1
15 = HUN 11 Gabor 1961 Gabor 1967 M 27.0
Gaborjani- Koles
Szabo
16 = NED 4 Klaas Tilstra 1971 Pieter 1981 M 10.0
Zandstra
17 GER 187 Beichl Stefan 1963 Beichl 2005 M (26.0)
Sebastian
18 = HUN 4 Janos Ziegler 1966 Balazs 1962 M (60.0
Czeizel BFD)
19 GER 173 Thorsten 1978 Stephan 1980 M (31.0)
Wenten Handick
20 GER 235 Alexander 1973 Leitl 1997 M 12.0
Krohmer Samuel
21 GER 12 Niklas Kiel 1994 Ernst 1944 M 8.0
Greten
22 s POL 7 Maciej 1957 Damian 1976 M (44.0)
Rokosz Bernaciak
23 = HUN 78 Peter Tenke 1960 Csaba 1969 M 20.0
Polgar
24 GER 82 Benedikt 1998 Lukas 1999 M 21.0
Nagel Bauer
25 GER 22 Beichl 1998 Graf Franz 1998 Mix 42.0
Johanna
26 s POL 49 Tomasz 1980 Piotr Ciesla 1979 M 38.0
Jankowiak
27 GER 112 Meike Greten 1979 Tom 1978 Mix 29.0
Greten
28 = ESP 66 Enrique Egea 1968 Quique 2002 M (43.0)
Moreno Egea
Aguado
29 GER 100 Jan Lechler 1961 Jens Salow 1962 M (60.0
DNF)
30 s POL 22 Tomasz 1986 Adrian 1988 M 28.0
Kos$micki Gorka
31 GER 313 Maren Nolte 1996 Malte- 1992 Mix 35.0
Levin Jauer
32 GER 180 Beichl 2001 Nibbe 2002 Mix 19.0
Veronika Pablo
33 ABW 19 Pawet 1980 Maciej 1984 M 23.0
Zebrowski Zebrowski
34 GER 79 Spaan Jochen 1963 Wieland 1960 M (40.0)
Carls
35 GER 131 Denes 1989 Niels 2003 M 32.0
Fischer Stefanski
36 GER 171 Max Jambor 1991 Nils 1991 M 33.0
Herrmann
37 | CZE 11 Milan Grill 1978 Tomas 1972 M 30.0
Palkovsky
38 GER 135 Jambor Ralph 1963 Schreiber 1964 M 14.0
Jens
39 GER 33 Erik Genthe 1998 Arne 1994 M (45.0)
Ludwig
Paul Zils
40 == ESP 11 Pablo Egea 2005 Guzman 2000 M (46.0)
Aguado Egea
Aguado
41 == NED 18 Frank 1959 Sjors 1982 M (60.0
Nooijen Riemslag DNF)
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R2

24.0

7.0

25.0

17.0

8.0

23.0

28.0

30.0

31.0

(44.0)

32.0

(43.0)

29.0

15.0

33.0

(37.0)

27.0

39.0

35.0

(45.0)

22.0

40.0

18.0

41.0

36.0

26.0

R3

9.0

24.0

13.0

27.0

(37.0)

18.0

15.0

23.0

16.0

25.0

10.0

19.0

35.0

21.0

33.0

31.0

(60.0

DNCQ)

32.0

38.0

17.0

34.0

43.0

(60.0

DNF)

28.0

(45.0)

(60.0
D5Q)

R4

8.0

14.0

18.0

20.0

21.0

26.0

(60.0

UFD)

19.0

(60.0

UFD)

25.0

35.0

32.0

33.0

23.0

30.0

31.0

(60.0

DNCQC)

29.0

22.0

27.0

(60.0

UFD)

16.0

(60.0
UFD)

42.0

60.0
DNF

R5

(28.0)

(25.0)

16.0

27.0

19.0

26.0

17.0

15.0

(31.0)

23.0

29.0

10.0

30.0

(39.0)

33.0

18.0

24.0

60.0

DNC

(60.0

DNF)

35.0

36.0

20.0

40.0

22.0

38.0

60.0
DNF

R6

16.0

(28.0)

22.0

8.0

9.0

18.0

29.0

30.0

20.0

14.0

17.0

12.0

27.0

35.0

32.0

13.0

25.0

26.0

34.0

36.0

21.0

24.0

(60.0

UFD)

31.0

38.0

33.0

R7

(28.0)

17.0

25.0

9.0

10.0

(60.0

BFD)

(34.0)

29.0

27.0

(33.0)

16.0

(60.0

BFD)

24.0

21.0

(60.0

BFD)

32.0

20.0

19.0

(40.0)

26.0

31.0

23.0

60.0

BFD

37.0

39.0

13.0

R8

19.0

16.0

(26.0)

22.0

30.0

(47.0)

27.0

9.0

33.0

36.0

32.0

38.0

17.0

40.0

20.0

25.0

13.0

42.0

31.0

24.0

29.0

37.0

18.0

41.0

34.0

23.0

R9

16.0

24.0

21.0

25.0

20.0

30.0

22.0

13.0

(35.0)

18.0

28.0

33.0

36.0

(41.0)

(34.0)

26.0

32.0

17.0

19.0

(45.0)

(60.0

DNCQC)

(60.0
DNC)

60.0
DNC

37.0

31.0

23.0

R10

1.0

21.0

10.0

(60.0
BFD)

(60.0
DNF)

8.0

23.0

5.0

28.0

26.0

(60.0
BFD)

(60.0
BFD)

(60.0
BFD)

9.0

22.0

16.0

(60.0
BFD)

24.0

(60.0
BFD)

14.0

30.0

60.0
DNC

(60.0
DNC)

60.0
DNC

33.0

18.0

60.0
BFD
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Rank

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

58

Nat

= ESP

i POL

== NED

== NED

[ GER

= GER

s POL

= GER

= POL

== NED

s POL

== NED

fhes CZE

s POL

s POL

B NZL

s POL

[ GER

Sail #

33

105

70

155

311

21

71

44

110

1627

66

Name

Juan Ignacio
Egea Aguado

Jacek
Tyszkiewicz

Tanja Heijink

Louis De

ruiter

Lisa Kirst

Alexander
Nordalm

Mateusz
Chrobak

Caroline
Konig

Jakub
Stanczyk

Hans Peter
van Wilsem

Maciej
Jankowiak

Sijp te Witt

JiFi Hruby

Tomasz
Walkiewicz

Tomasz
Derwinis

Hideo
Tayama

Marian Preiss

Kurt Prenzler

YOB

2001

1964

1968

1958

2001

1963

1978

1975

1983

1963

1984

1968

1969

1974

1958

1945

1949

1944

Crew

Juan
Ignacio
Egea
Moreno

Jarostaw
Bielawski

Maarten
Bausch

Lotje
Meijer

Christoph
Tischer

Ole Mller

Damian
Padykuta

Andreas
Schlueter

Stanistaw
Augustin

Van
Dokkum
Erik

Tomasz
Kledzik

Steven
Quist

Roman
Houdek

Marek
Zurowski

Wojciech
Ozdzenski

Marco
Colombo

Barttomiej
Pialik

Maximilian

CrewYOB

1970

1969

1968

1981

2003

2006

1980

1968

1984

1963

1981

1990

1981

1979

1966

1965

2005

2007

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Entries: 59, Scoring systaeteAppendix A
Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0, http://www.sailwave.com
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Gender

M

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

events.pya.org.pl

R1

37.0

39.0

24.0

25.0

(49.0)

36.0

50.0

34.0

52.0

41.0

(60.0

BFD)

51.0

16.0

53.0

48.0

47.0

(60.0

DNCQC)

(60.0
DNQ)

R2

38.0

(49.0)

42.0

48.0

(53.0)

(47.0)

(51.0)

(60.0

DNF)

(55.0)

46.0

34.0

50.0

12.0

56.0

54.0

52.0

(60.0

DNC)

(60.0
DNCQ)

R3

29.0

46.0

20.0

41.0

40.0

44.0

49.0

(60.0
DNF)

(60.0
DsQ)

48.0

42.0

39.0

(60.0
DNCQ)

47.0

(60.0
DNF)

(60.0
DNF)

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R4

40.7
RDGs

28.0

38.0

37.0

39.0

40.0

24.0

34.0

43.0

36.0

(60.0
DNF)

41.0

(60.0
DNQ)

45.0

44.0

(60.0
DNCQC)

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R5

40.7
RDGs

44.0

41.0

43.0

34.0

42.0

37.0

46.0

45.0

32.0

60.0
DNF

47.0

60.0
DNC

48.0

(60.0
DNF)

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R6

37.0

43.0

47.0

44.0

45.0

40.0

48.0

42.0

41.0

39.0

49.0

52.0

60.0

DNC

51.0

50.0

46.0

60.0

DNC

60.0
DNC

R7

(60.0
BFD)

35.0

(60.0
BFD)

30.0

38.0

41.0

(60.0
BFD)

60.0
BFD

42.0

60.0
DNE

36.0

(60.0
BFD)

60.0
DNC

(60.0
DNC)

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R8

43.0

44.0

35.0

39.0

48.0

(50.0)

46.0

45.0

52.0

49.0

51.0

53.0

60.0
DNC

(60.0
DNC)

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R9

(60.0
bSQ)

27.0

(60.0
DNC)

(60.0
DNC)

39.0

43.0

42.0

46.0

38.0

(60.0
DNC)

40.0

44.0

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

R10

34.0

(60.0
BFD)

60.0
DNC

(60.0
DNC)

25.0

27.0

31.0

32.0

35.0

(60.0
DNC)

60.0
BFD

(60.0
BFD)

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC

60.0
DNC
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